Displacement Sensing
with Analog Output
420
High-precision measurements,
comparative output function
Comparative output function (Intensity/displace-
ment) gives this high-precision device the feel of
a photoelectric sensor.

Output
Part name Specifications Part No.
Extension cable
2 m 6.562 ft. cable length ANR81020
3 m 9.843 ft. cable length ANR81030
5 m 16.404 ft. cable length ANR81050
8 m 26.247 ft. cable length ANR81080
10 m 32.808 ft. cable length ANR81100
20 m 65.617 ft. cable length ANR81200
30 m 98.425 ft. cable length ANR81300
Specifications Part No.
Built-in single comparator ANR5131
Built-in window comparator ANR5231
Type Measurement range Resolution Spot diameter Part No.
Class 1
LM10-50-1 50 ±10 mm 1.969 ±.394 inch 5 µm .0002 inch 0.6 × 1.1 mm .024 × .043 inch ANR1150
LM10-50S-1 50 ±10 mm 1.969 ±.394 inch 5 µm .0002 inch 0.09 × 0.05 mm .004 × .002 inch ANR1151
LM10-80-1 80 ±20 mm 3.150 ±.787 inch 20 µm .0008 inch 0.7 × 1.2 mm .028 × .047 inch ANR1182
LM10-130-1 130 ±50 mm 5.118 ±1.969 inch 100 µm .0039 inch 0.7 × 1.4 mm .028 × .055 inch ANR1115
Class 2
LM10-50-2 50 ±10 mm 1.969 ±.394 inch 1 µm .00004 inch 0.6 × 1.1 mm .024 × .043 inch ANR1250
LM10-50S-2 50 ±10 mm 1.969 ±.394 inch 1 µm .00004 inch 0.09 × 0.05 mm .004 × .002 inch ANR1251
LM10-80-2 80 ±20 mm 3.150 ±.787 inch 4 µm .0002 inch 0.7 × 1.2 mm .028 × .047 inch ANR1282
LM10-130-2 130 ±50 mm 5.118 ±1.969 inch 20 µm .0008 inch 0.7 × 1.4 mm .028 × .055 inch ANR1215
LM10-250-2 250 ±150 mm 9.843 ±5.906 inch 150 µm .0059 inch 0.8 × 1.5 mm .031 × .059 inch ANR1226
Product types
• Sensors
Sensor head and controller assembly
• Controller